Fage I Santas Wor‘(sl’xop KAS 14 Micl’uelc Sagctta

Fattcrn Namc: Santas Workshop RAS 14

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sayetta

ComPangz [Heaven Ancl E_artlﬁ Dcsigns Jnc.

Copgright: Santa’s Worksl’uop © 2017 Thomas Kinkade Studios

Fabric: [ venweave 14, White
378w X 252h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 27w X 18hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

0 - 2 DMC 159 Gray Blue-| T

B < 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
B o 2 DMC »oi Mahogany-MD

BE o 2 DMC 310 Black

B 2 DMC 311 Navy Blue-MD

[ L 2 DMC 315 Antiquc Mauve-VYDK
0 « 2 DMC »i¢ Antique Mauve-MD
[ N 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

[ | 7] 2 DMC 321 (Christmas Red

[ | L 4 2 DMC 336 Navgblue

0 Q 2 DMC 371 Mustard

[ | = 2 DMC 400 Malﬁogan3~DK

H A 2 DMC +13 Pewter Gray-DK.
B 2 DMC 420 Hazelnut Brown-DK
H o 2 DMC 43+ Brown-L T

[ | - 2 DMC 498 Cl’lris’cmas RCCLDK
H a 2 DMC 520 Fern Green-DK

H 2 DMC 552 Violet-MD

O R 2 DMC  é47 Bcavchra3~MD
Ol b 2 DMC 648 BeaverGra3~l_T

[ ] 7] 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
O 2 DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT
H 2 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
O ¢ 2 DMC 729 Old Gold-MD

m . 2 DMC 730 Olive Grreen-VY DK
O m 2 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD

O @ 2 DMC 742 Tangerine-l T

O =2 2 DMC 743 Yellow-MD

] m 2 DMC 746 Off White

H ¢ 2 DMC 777 Raspberry-VY DK
H c 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK

B x 2 DMC 780 Topaz-(ULL VY DK



Fage 2 Santas Wor‘(sl’xop KAS 14

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’

O I EEEEENFfEEEEEEEEEEENEEEEEEEEENEEENE®

A

a¥s
o

A~ 0O Y= 3 »

@ v @ @ {3

* X 8 2

#f @ E X & 4 5 v 4 8 M H»» P e xOEBRNCSI >

2

NN NN NN NN NNNNN NN NN DNNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN NN NN NN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

78%
791
792
796
798
801
80%
814
815
817
820
82%
824
825
840
902
917
918
919
920
924
9%0
931
9%6
958
939
972
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995
996
301 1
30% |
305 |
3%6%
3371
3721
5722
3750
3761
5765
5766
377%

Topaz-MD
Cornflower Blue-\VY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK
Rogal Blue-DKC

Delft Blue-DIK.

Coffee Brown-DK
Baby Blue-(IL VY DK
Gamet—DK
Gamct~MD

Coral Red-VY DK
Royal Blue VY DK
Navy Blue-DKC
Blue-VY DK
Blue-DKC

Beige Brown-MD
Garnet-VY DK
Plum-MD

Red CoPPer~DK

Red Coppcr
COPPcr-MD

Gray Green—-VY DK
Antique Blue-DK
Antiquc Blue-MD
Avocado (reen-\VY DK
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Canar3~DK

Golden Brown-MD
Elcctric Bluc~DK
E]ectric Blue~MD

K haki Green-DK
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Grreen GrayDK.

Pine Green-MD

Black Brown

Shc” Fink—DK

Shell Pink-MD
Antique Blue-VY DK
Sky Blue-L T

Peacock Blue-VY DK
Peacock Blue-l T
Deser’c San&-MD

Michele Sagctta
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Symbol Strancls THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5776
5787
5799
%808
%818
5829
58%4
%8%5
%842
5843
3844
3846
%858
3860
3862

Mahogany-| T

Brown Gray-DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Turquoise-UL VY DK
[ merald Green-(UIL VY DK
Old Gold-VY DK
Grape-DK.
Crrape-MD
Wedgewood-DK.

F lectric Blue

Briglﬁt Turquoise~DK
Brigl'lt Turquoise~LT
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa

Mocha Beige~DK

Michele Sagctta
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 159 o o o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 300 4999 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC »oi 1891 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 310 5688 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
BDMC i1 198 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 315 241 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 316 25 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 317 569 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 321 25 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 336 809 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 371 813 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 400 2431 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 413 956 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 420 061 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 43+ 1156 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 498 442 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 520 198 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 552 34 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 647 307 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 448 49 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 666 i34 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 677 320 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 720 868 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 729 725 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 730 429 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 741 970 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 742 6110 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 74» 566 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 746 04 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 777 i75 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 779 2797 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 780 922 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 783 486 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 791 20% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 792 iio o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 796 00 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 5 Santas Wor‘(slﬁop KAS 14 Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDMC 798 87 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC soi 2108 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 803 199 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC s8i4 3002 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC si5 1117 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC si7 54% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC s20 i72 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3823 2816 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3824 i59 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3825 164 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3840 508 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 902 7955 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
BEDMC 917 23 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 918 20%9 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 919 1205 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 920 855 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 924 289 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 930 757 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 921 292 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 936 575 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 933 7041 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 939 3372 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 972 30 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 976 1107 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 995 750 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 996 3%2 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3011 544 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DOMC 3031 i47% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 2051 1610 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3363 228 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3371 10538 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3,000
B DMC 3721 401 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3722 288 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3750 419 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3761 57 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3765 638 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3766 59 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3773 409 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 3776 927 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3787 675 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 3799 2668 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 3808 80 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
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THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDMC 33813 31 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3829 755 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3834 610 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3835 86 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3842 781 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3843 158 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3844 397 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 3846 68 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 33858 1295 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 489 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3862 653 O ) ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000



